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PT18

PT2

Minimum Total Purchase $20 
Greg Aanes  2115 Queen Street   Bellingham WA 98229

360-224-6166

Misc Pneumatic Clamps
Lot price available

each 10

Compressor Devair 
7.5 hp vert tank

Not Ready to 
sell yet 600

5” Pneumatic rotary disc 
sander 20

Pneumatic small lightwt drill
Keep attached to workbench 
with dedicated bit

3

 Dough Roller 2” Dia hand 
drum sander sands tight 
curves, super handy
Comes with two extra canvas 
sleeves

100

Polisher- straight line
Detroit built, industrial $500 
new 200

Pictures
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PT22

PT4

S1

S2

S10

S10

S11

Carton Clinch Stapler
5/8” legs. Staples included.
For closing cardboard boxes

50

DA Pneumatic sanders- 5” 
velcro disc,Misc Pneumatic 
Clamps
Lot price available

8 total- price ea
25

Assortment of 3” discs- backup 
and interface pads, industrial, 
entire box 8

3” RO 3M sander
See avail discs above 10

Flap Sander Horizontal
1-1/2hp  3ph 
12 flap reloadable head
Make your own flaps

60

Sanding pads 
for Pneum sanders

New- price ea
3

Pneumatic Drums 8” dia
8” width ea 20
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PT20

PT22

PT24

PT26

PT28

PT30

18 ga nail gun 1 only 40

Sliding End Cope table
Linear Bearings for precision
And rigidity 60

Pin Nailer 1-3/8” Hitachi
NP35A 23ga 1 only 30

Box of Tubed Air fittings
Or free with $20 of purchases

box 5

Box of QC brass fittings and 
more, approx 40 pces
Or free with $50 of purchases box 10

Adjustable pliers assorted ea  3

Upholstery staple guns
Pneumatic ea  40
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