Minimum Total Purchase \$20 Greg Aanes 2115 Queen Street Bellingham WA 98229 360-224-6166

PT22	Misc Pneumatic Clamps Lot price available	each	10
FA3	Compressor Devair 7.5 hp vert tank	Not Ready to sell yet	600
PT15	5" Pneumatic rotary disc sander		20
PT16	Pneumatic small lightwt drill Keep attached to workbench with dedicated bit		3
PT18	Dough Roller 2" Dia hand drum sander sands tight curves, super handy Comes with two extra canvas sleeves		100
PT2	Polisher- straight line Detroit built, industrial \$500 new	uros.	200

	Tools Pheumatic		
PT22	Carton Clinch Stapler 5/8" legs. Staples included. For closing cardboard boxes		50
PT4	DA Pneumatic sanders- 5" velcro disc,Misc Pneumatic Clamps Lot price available	8 total- price ea	25
S1	Assortment of 3" discs- backup and interface pads, industrial, entire box		8
\$2	3" RO 3M sander See avail discs above		10
\$10	Flap Sander Horizontal 1-1/2hp 3ph 12 flap reloadable head Make your own flaps		60
S10	Sanding pads for Pneum sanders	New- price ea	3
S11	Pneumatic Drums 8" dia 8" width	ea	20

	PT20	18 ga nail gun	1 only	40
	PT22	Sliding End Cope table Linear Bearings for precision And rigidity		60
ROY MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY	PT24	Pin Nailer 1-3/8" Hitachi NP35A 23ga	1 only	30
	PT26	Box of Tubed Air fittings Or free with \$20 of purchases	box	5
	PT28	Box of QC brass fittings and more, approx 40 pces Or free with \$50 of purchases	box	10
		Adjustable pliers assorted	ea	3
	PT30	Upholstery staple guns Pneumatic	ea	40